 
100
15
50
70
10
0
MOUNTING HOLESØ5x2

1.  HEAT DETECTOR IS CONNECTED WITH SHORT LINK.
SHORT LINK AND ONE RESISTOR LINK ARE PROVIDED AS
SPARE / ACCESSORIES.
SCALE : N.T.SREVISION :00 SHEET: 2 OF 2DOC. NO.:DP-5.8/MT-773 APPD. BY : DBDATE:JUNE. 2024
USE ANY ONE LINK AS PER REQUIREMENT.
2.
3.
ELEMENT
-JUNCTION BOX
     ONE
04. PROBE BODY SS 316
02.
01.
S.NO DESCRIPTIONPART NO**
04.
05. IH042-VL-SS-80-JSS-NO 80°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-VL-SS-70-JSS-NO 70°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-VL-SS-60-JSS-NO 60°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-VL-SS-50-JSS-NO 50°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
 PART NO : IH042-VL-
SS-*(50 - 80)°C-JSS
b) PAINT SHADE  PO RED
03. IH042-VL-SS-65-JSS-NO 65°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
